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Место Год рождения Время

1. КОРОЛЕВ Александр 08 RUS СШ'Весна'УСЦ Юность, Подольск 2:40.96 60,00
25m: 16.83 16.83 75m: 57.71 20.69 125m: 1:40.52 21.51 175m: 2:21.10 19.95
50m: 37.02 20.19 100m: 1:19.01 21.30 150m: 2:01.15 20.63 200m: 2:40.96 19.86

2. ОЛЕЙНИК Максим 08 RUS FITRON, Ростов-на-Дону 2:42.10 52,00
25m: 16.74 16.74 75m: 57.93 21.12 125m: 1:40.16 20.21 175m: 2:21.45 20.48
50m: 36.81 20.07 100m: 1:19.95 22.02 150m: 2:00.97 20.81 200m: 2:42.10 20.65

3. АХМАДУЛЛИН Данис 08 RUS “Акватика», Казань 2:53.51 45,00
25m: 18.84 18.84 75m: 1:01.71 21.90 125m: 1:46.63 22.44 175m: 2:31.67 22.76
50m: 39.81 20.97 100m: 1:24.19 22.48 150m: 2:08.91 22.28 200m: 2:53.51 21.84

4. БЕЛЯЕВ Федор 08 RUS Электросталь, Электросталь 2:58.65 41,00
25m: 18.81 18.81 75m: 1:04.11 22.69 125m: 1:50.03 22.94 175m: 2:36.08 22.95
50m: 41.42 22.61 100m: 1:27.09 22.98 150m: 2:13.13 23.10 200m: 2:58.65 22.57

5. БЛИНКОВ Никита 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:59.20 37,00
25m: 18.85 18.85 75m: 1:03.24 22.60 125m: 1:49.67 23.52 175m: 2:37.00 23.59
50m: 40.64 21.79 100m: 1:26.15 22.91 150m: 2:13.41 23.74 200m: 2:59.20 22.20

6. КОПЫСЕВИЧ Тимофей 09 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:59.84 33,00
25m: 19.17 19.17 75m: 1:04.68 23.17 125m: 1:51.50 23.47 175m: 2:37.54 23.07
50m: 41.51 22.34 100m: 1:28.03 23.35 150m: 2:14.47 22.97 200m: 2:59.84 22.30

7. МИХЕЕВ Глеб 09 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 3:00.12 30,00
25m: 18.29 18.29 75m: 1:04.67 23.88 125m: 1:53.08 24.01 175m: 2:38.81 23.10
50m: 40.79 22.50 100m: 1:29.07 24.40 150m: 2:15.71 22.63 200m: 3:00.12 21.31

8. КАРПЕЦКИЙ Владимир 08 RUS ДЮСШ г.Нелидово, г.Нелидово 3:00.14 27,00
25m: 18.83 18.83 75m: 1:04.40 23.01 125m: 1:50.53 22.97 175m: 2:36.82 23.06
50m: 41.39 22.56 100m: 1:27.56 23.16 150m: 2:13.76 23.23 200m: 3:00.14 23.32

9. ШЛЫКОВ Захар 08 RUS СШ ЦСКА г.Одинцово, Одинцово 3:01.24 24,00
25m: 18.56 18.56 75m: 1:03.54 22.97 125m: 1:50.54 23.61 175m: 2:38.46 23.86
50m: 40.57 22.01 100m: 1:26.93 23.39 150m: 2:14.60 24.06 200m: 3:01.24 22.78

10. ВАСИЛЬЕВ Александр 08 RUS СШ ЦСКА г.Одинцово, Одинцово 3:02.08 22,00
25m: 18.61 18.61 75m: 1:04.46 23.30 125m: 1:52.63 23.90 175m: 2:39.67 23.01
50m: 41.16 22.55 100m: 1:28.73 24.27 150m: 2:16.66 24.03 200m: 3:02.08 22.41

11. ДОРЧИНЕЦ Андрей 08 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 3:02.11 20,00
25m: 19.73 19.73 75m: 1:05.75 23.55 125m: 1:53.27 23.98 175m: 2:39.23 22.63
50m: 42.20 22.47 100m: 1:29.29 23.54 150m: 2:16.60 23.33 200m: 3:02.11 22.88

12. ДУРОВ Марк 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 3:03.23 18,00
25m: 19.19 19.19 75m: 1:04.91 23.33 125m: 1:52.34 23.97 175m: 2:39.90 24.07
50m: 41.58 22.39 100m: 1:28.37 23.46 150m: 2:15.83 23.49 200m: 3:03.23 23.33

13. ВЕСНИН Александр 08 RUS Коралл, Искитим 3:03.58 16,00
25m: 19.07 19.07 75m: 1:04.60 23.20 125m: 1:53.44 24.65 175m: 2:41.44 24.00
50m: 41.40 22.33 100m: 1:28.79 24.19 150m: 2:17.44 24.00 200m: 3:03.58 22.14

14. ВЛАСОВ Иван 08 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 3:04.23 14,00
25m: 18.89 18.89 75m: 1:04.60 23.60 125m: 1:52.42 24.10 175m: 2:40.55 24.00
50m: 41.00 22.11 100m: 1:28.32 23.72 150m: 2:16.55 24.13 200m: 3:04.23 23.68

15. АБАКУМОВ Григорий 08 RUS ДЮСШ №10 г.Иваново, Иваново 3:05.02 12,00
25m: 20.21 20.21 75m: 1:08.36 24.06 125m: 1:56.82 24.37 175m: 2:43.24 22.11
50m: 44.30 24.09 100m: 1:32.45 24.09 150m: 2:21.13 24.31 200m: 3:05.02 21.78

16. ИЩЕНКО Владислав 08 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород3:05.14 10,00
25m: 19.22 19.22 75m: 1:04.99 22.35 125m: 1:52.36 23.50 175m: 2:41.09 24.40
50m: 42.64 23.42 100m: 1:28.86 23.87 150m: 2:16.69 24.33 200m: 3:05.14 24.05
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17. САЕВИЧ Арсений 09 RUS Магаданская область, Магадан 3:05.95 9,00
25m: 19.64 19.64 75m: 1:06.50 23.70 125m: 1:54.95 24.43 175m: 2:42.99 24.15
50m: 42.80 23.16 100m: 1:30.52 24.02 150m: 2:18.84 23.89 200m: 3:05.95 22.96

18. СЛЕДЧЕНКО Алексей 08 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 3:06.15 8,00
25m: 19.76 19.76 75m: 1:07.53 24.30 125m: 1:56.13 24.01 175m: 2:43.34 23.41
50m: 43.23 23.47 100m: 1:32.12 24.59 150m: 2:19.93 23.80 200m: 3:06.15 22.81

19. БЫКОВ Никита 08 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 3:06.27 7,00
25m: 19.31 19.31 75m: 1:06.07 23.93 125m: 1:54.57 24.37 175m: 2:42.62 23.62
50m: 42.14 22.83 100m: 1:30.20 24.13 150m: 2:19.00 24.43 200m: 3:06.27 23.65

20. УРБАН Максим 08 RUS Магаданская область, Магадан 3:06.40 6,00
25m: 19.04 19.04 75m: 1:06.71 23.79 125m: 1:55.27 23.58 175m: 2:42.79 22.97
50m: 42.92 23.88 100m: 1:31.69 24.98 150m: 2:19.82 24.55 200m: 3:06.40 23.61

21. БАЛЯКИН Михаил 09 RUS ДЮСШ №10 г.Иваново, Иваново 3:06.56 5,00
25m: 18.79 18.79 75m: 1:05.89 23.80 125m: 1:54.49 23.95 175m: 2:42.97 24.33
50m: 42.09 23.30 100m: 1:30.54 24.65 150m: 2:18.64 24.15 200m: 3:06.56 23.59

22. ПРИЙМАК Данило 08 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 3:07.81 4,00
25m: 19.14 19.14 75m: 1:06.42 24.08 125m: 1:54.88 24.04 175m: 2:43.83 24.32
50m: 42.34 23.20 100m: 1:30.84 24.42 150m: 2:19.51 24.63 200m: 3:07.81 23.98

23. ДЕНИСЕНКО Антон 08 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 3:07.94 3,00
25m: 19.51 19.51 75m: 1:07.59 24.34 125m: 1:56.45 24.06 175m: 2:45.01 23.90
50m: 43.25 23.74 100m: 1:32.39 24.80 150m: 2:21.11 24.66 200m: 3:07.94 22.93

24. ШЕВЧЕНКО Максим 08 RUS ГБУ «СШ «Косино», Москва 3:08.00 2,00
25m: 19.38 19.38 75m: 1:07.55 24.16 125m: 1:56.49 24.37 175m: 2:44.45 23.65
50m: 43.39 24.01 100m: 1:32.12 24.57 150m: 2:20.80 24.31 200m: 3:08.00 23.55

25. ХАРИТОНИК Тимофей 08 BLR Олимпиец, Минск 3:09.45 1,00
25m: 19.31 19.31 75m: 1:07.51 24.09 125m: 1:57.23 23.73 175m: 2:46.07 23.83
50m: 43.42 24.11 100m: 1:33.50 25.99 150m: 2:22.24 25.01 200m: 3:09.45 23.38

26. МАСЛОВ Илья 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 3:10.88 -
25m: 19.16 19.16 75m: 1:05.70 23.99 125m: 1:57.41 25.39 175m: 2:46.89 24.78
50m: 41.71 22.55 100m: 1:32.02 26.32 150m: 2:22.11 24.70 200m: 3:10.88 23.99

27. КИБАРДИН Кирилл 09 RUS СШ ЦСКА г.Одинцово, Одинцово 3:10.93 -
25m: 20.28 20.28 75m: 1:08.51 24.09 125m: 1:57.51 24.34 175m: 2:46.94 24.50
50m: 44.42 24.14 100m: 1:33.17 24.66 150m: 2:22.44 24.93 200m: 3:10.93 23.99

28. СМИРНОВ Алексей 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮМ - СКИФЫ', Москва 3:11.21 -
25m: 19.73 19.73 75m: 1:07.71 24.41 125m: 1:57.59 24.30 175m: 2:46.88 24.47
50m: 43.30 23.57 100m: 1:33.29 25.58 150m: 2:22.41 24.82 200m: 3:11.21 24.33

29. ЗИНДЕР Кирилл 08 RUS SC 'Koenigsberg', Kaliningrad 3:11.51 -
25m: 20.22 20.22 75m: 1:08.57 24.51 125m: 1:58.44 24.99 175m: 2:48.01 25.03
50m: 44.06 23.84 100m: 1:33.45 24.88 150m: 2:22.98 24.54 200m: 3:11.51 23.50

30. БОРОДИН Артём 08 RUS ДЮСШ Дельфин, Брянск 3:15.41 -
25m: 21.05 21.05 75m: 1:10.69 25.02 125m: 2:01.64 25.09 175m: 2:50.90 23.85
50m: 45.67 24.62 100m: 1:36.55 25.86 150m: 2:27.05 25.41 200m: 3:15.41 24.51

31. СТРОМОВ Владимир 09 RUS ГБО СШОР №23, Москва 3:16.68 -
25m: 22.10 22.10 75m: 1:12.70 25.33 125m: 2:02.92 25.33 175m: 2:52.56 24.27
50m: 47.37 25.27 100m: 1:37.59 24.89 150m: 2:28.29 25.37 200m: 3:16.68 24.12

32. JUŠKA Karolis 08 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 3:16.84 -
25m: 20.41 20.41 75m: 1:09.65 25.24 125m: 2:00.95 25.95 175m: 2:52.16 25.57
50m: 44.41 24.00 100m: 1:35.00 25.35 150m: 2:26.59 25.64 200m: 3:16.84 24.68
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33. КСЕНОФОНТОВ Захар 09 RUS СШОР 'Поморье', Архангельск 3:17.48 -
25m: 19.68 19.68 75m: 1:07.44 24.58 125m: 1:59.13 26.46 175m: 2:52.19 27.37
50m: 42.86 23.18 100m: 1:32.67 25.23 150m: 2:24.82 25.69 200m: 3:17.48 25.29

34. BABKIN Justinas 09 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 3:17.64 -
25m: 21.05 21.05 75m: 1:10.85 25.26 125m: 2:02.29 25.40 175m: 2:53.50 25.26
50m: 45.59 24.54 100m: 1:36.89 26.04 150m: 2:28.24 25.95 200m: 3:17.64 24.14

35. БЛОХИН Артур 08 BLR Сдюшор 8 г Витебск, Витебск 3:17.99 -
25m: 20.09 20.09 75m: 1:09.89 25.61 125m: 2:01.83 25.89 175m: 2:52.84 25.84
50m: 44.28 24.19 100m: 1:35.94 26.05 150m: 2:27.00 25.17 200m: 3:17.99 25.15

36. ОСТАПЮК Артем 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 3:18.50 -
25m: 21.67 21.67 75m: 1:10.95 25.37 125m: 2:02.02 25.72 175m: 2:53.34 25.85
50m: 45.58 23.91 100m: 1:36.30 25.35 150m: 2:27.49 25.47 200m: 3:18.50 25.16

37. КАЛИНИН Кирилл 08 RUS Быстрица , Киров 3:21.76 -
25m: 20.57 20.57 75m: 1:10.69 25.85 125m: 2:05.19 28.04 175m: 2:56.46 26.02
50m: 44.84 24.27 100m: 1:37.15 26.46 150m: 2:30.44 25.25 200m: 3:21.76 25.30

38. ВЛАСОВ Всеволод 08 RUS Быстрица , Киров 3:23.35 -
25m: 21.29 21.29 75m: 1:12.96 26.53 125m: 2:06.07 26.50 175m: 2:58.80 26.24
50m: 46.43 25.14 100m: 1:39.57 26.61 150m: 2:32.56 26.49 200m: 3:23.35 24.55

39. ЛЮБИЦЕВ Александр 08 RUS МБУСШ СШ «Сатурн», Раменское 3:23.53 -
25m: 20.89 20.89 75m: 1:10.52 25.38 125m: 2:02.64 26.09 175m: 2:56.74 27.13
50m: 45.14 24.25 100m: 1:36.55 26.03 150m: 2:29.61 26.97 200m: 3:23.53 26.79

40. РЕЗВЫХ Глеб 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 3:23.98 -
25m: 22.39 22.39 75m: 1:14.11 26.92 125m: 2:07.33 26.41 175m: 2:59.11 25.74
50m: 47.19 24.80 100m: 1:40.92 26.81 150m: 2:33.37 26.04 200m: 3:23.98 24.87

41. МОГУТОВ Филипп 09 RUS СШОР 'Поморье', Архангельск 3:25.39 -
25m: 21.11 21.11 75m: 1:10.83 25.61 125m: 2:04.51 27.53 175m: 2:58.49 26.70
50m: 45.22 24.11 100m: 1:36.98 26.15 150m: 2:31.79 27.28 200m: 3:25.39 26.90

42. OSTROWSKI Aleksander 08 POL Uks Osemka Siedlce 3:25.95 -
25m: 21.48 21.48 75m: 1:12.96 25.90 125m: 2:05.92 26.43 175m: 2:59.82 25.20
50m: 47.06 25.58 100m: 1:39.49 26.53 150m: 2:34.62 28.70 200m: 3:25.95 26.13

43. ПАРШИН Александр 08 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 3:26.21 -
25m: 21.41 21.41 75m: 1:12.58 26.27 125m: 2:07.33 27.58 175m: 3:01.57 27.07
50m: 46.31 24.90 100m: 1:39.75 27.17 150m: 2:34.50 27.17 200m: 3:26.21 24.64

44. ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ярослав 08 RUS Тюменская область, Тюмень 3:26.33 -
25m: 21.16 21.16 75m: 1:13.16 25.23 125m: 2:06.46 26.18 175m: 3:00.13 26.59
50m: 47.93 26.77 100m: 1:40.28 27.12 150m: 2:33.54 27.08 200m: 3:26.33 26.20

45. БАРИНОВ Алексей 08 BLR ДЮСШ №2, Пружаны 3:26.82 -
25m: 20.93 20.93 75m: 1:12.10 24.87 125m: 2:05.75 26.86 175m: 2:59.81 26.29
50m: 47.23 26.30 100m: 1:38.89 26.79 150m: 2:33.52 27.77 200m: 3:26.82 27.01

46. ЖЕЛОБНЮК Владислав 08 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 3:28.11 -
25m: 21.63 21.63 75m: 1:15.09 27.02 125m: 2:09.83 27.08 175m: 3:02.42 26.57
50m: 48.07 26.44 100m: 1:42.75 27.66 150m: 2:35.85 26.02 200m: 3:28.11 25.69

47. КОМИССАРОВ Кирилл 09 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 3:28.32 -
25m: 20.90 20.90 75m: 1:12.54 26.45 125m: 2:07.58 28.11 175m: 3:02.85 27.36
50m: 46.09 25.19 100m: 1:39.47 26.93 150m: 2:35.49 27.91 200m: 3:28.32 25.47

48. БУРКОВ Матвей 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 3:29.83 -
25m: 21.98 21.98 75m: 1:14.57 26.92 125m: 2:08.90 27.04 175m: 3:03.50 27.36
50m: 47.65 25.67 100m: 1:41.86 27.29 150m: 2:36.14 27.24 200m: 3:29.83 26.33
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49. КЛИШИН Андрей 09 RUS СШОР 'ЮМ - СКИФЫ', Москва 3:31.53 -
25m: 22.61 22.61 75m: 1:17.32 27.43 125m: 2:11.97 26.89 175m: 3:05.12 26.50
50m: 49.89 27.28 100m: 1:45.08 27.76 150m: 2:38.62 26.65 200m: 3:31.53 26.41

50. МИХАЙЛЕНКО Денис 08 RUS СШ ЦСКА г.Одинцово, Одинцово 3:33.63 -
25m: 22.63 22.63 75m: 1:16.83 27.55 125m: 2:10.93 26.51 175m: 3:06.02 26.73
50m: 49.28 26.65 100m: 1:44.42 27.59 150m: 2:39.29 28.36 200m: 3:33.63 27.61

51. ПЕРМЯНИН Тимофей 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 3:35.07 -
25m: 23.07 23.07 75m: 1:18.14 27.52 125m: 2:12.91 27.46 175m: 3:07.06 26.73
50m: 50.62 27.55 100m: 1:45.45 27.31 150m: 2:40.33 27.42 200m: 3:35.07 28.01

52. БУРЛАКОВ Кирилл 09 RUS ЦСКА, Москва 3:35.27 -
25m: 23.54 23.54 75m: 1:17.48 27.45 125m: 2:12.22 27.51 175m: 3:07.50 27.45
50m: 50.03 26.49 100m: 1:44.71 27.23 150m: 2:40.05 27.83 200m: 3:35.27 27.77

53. ЯРЕЦ Богдан 08 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:38.66 -
25m: 22.88 22.88 75m: 1:17.26 26.51 125m: 2:13.14 27.27 175m: 3:10.43 27.71
50m: 50.75 27.87 100m: 1:45.87 28.61 150m: 2:42.72 29.58 200m: 3:38.66 28.23

54. КАЗИКИН Григорий 09 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 3:41.64 -
25m: 23.33 23.33 75m: 1:18.63 28.31 125m: 2:16.28 29.11 175m: 3:13.36 28.86
50m: 50.32 26.99 100m: 1:47.17 28.54 150m: 2:44.50 28.22 200m: 3:41.64 28.28

55. АЛПАТОВ Тимур 09 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 3:43.54 -
25m: 23.68 23.68 75m: 1:20.37 28.35 125m: 2:19.89 29.62 175m: 3:16.38 27.84
50m: 52.02 28.34 100m: 1:50.27 29.90 150m: 2:48.54 28.65 200m: 3:43.54 27.16

56. ЗИНЧЕНКО Даниил 09 RUS СШ ЦСКА г.Одинцово, Одинцово 3:43.66 -
25m: 23.17 23.17 75m: 1:19.15 28.64 125m: 2:16.41 28.77 175m: 3:14.60 28.77
50m: 50.51 27.34 100m: 1:47.64 28.49 150m: 2:45.83 29.42 200m: 3:43.66 29.06

57. ТИМОФЕЕВ Григорий 09 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 3:47.99 -
25m: 24.45 24.45 75m: 1:21.83 28.97 125m: 2:20.05 28.92 175m: 3:19.31 29.19
50m: 52.86 28.41 100m: 1:51.13 29.30 150m: 2:50.12 30.07 200m: 3:47.99 28.68

DSQ БОРОНИН Андрей 08 RUS СШ 'Ивантеевка', Ивантеевка 3:16.31 -
25m: 19.86 19.86 75m: 1:08.88 24.95 125m: 1:59.49 24.37 175m: 2:51.08 25.62
50m: 43.93 24.07 100m: 1:35.12 26.24 150m: 2:25.46 25.97 200m: 3:16.31 25.23


